Thursday May 12 Day 8

Tuesday May 24 Day 5

Wednesday May 25 Day 6

Thursday May 26 Day 7

Friday May 27 Day 8

8:15-11:15

Frangais, langue seconde Sec 5 634-520
Activite préparatoire & compréhension

8:15-11:15

English Language Arts Sec5  612-520

Reading

8:15-15:00

Tutorials for SEC 4& 5 students, please
see your teachers’ schedules

12:30-15:00

Francais, langue seconde Sec 5 643-510
**QOral **

8:15-15:00

Tutorials for SEC 5 students, please
see your teachers’ schedules

9:20-12 :20

English Language Arts  Sec5  612-530

Production Preparation

13:00-15:30

Francais, langue seconde Sec 5 643-510
**QOral **

8:15-15:00

Tutorials for SEC 5 students, please see
your teachers’ schedules

8:15-11-15

English Language Arts Sec5  612-530

Production writing

12:30-15:00

Francais, langue seconde Sec 5 643-510
**QOral **

8:15-15:00

Tutorials for SEC 5 students, please see
your teachers’ schedules

8:30-15:00

Francais, langue seconde Sec 5 643-510
**QOral **

8:15-15:00

Tutorials for SEC 5 students, please see your
teachers’ schedules




Monday June 6 Day 5

8:30-10 :30

Francais, langue seconde Sec5 634-530
Production écrite

8:15-15:00

Tutorials for SEC 4 & 5 students, please
see your teachers’ schedules

Friday June 10,2022

8:30-10:30

Mathematics C1 Sec 2 ** 563-226
** Sec 1 Honours Students *
Mathematics SN C1 Sec4 *  565-410
** Sec 3 Honours Students **

8:30-11:30

Calculus Sec 5 566-574
13 :00-15 :00

English Language Arts Sec1 ~ 632-106
English Language Arts Sec 3 632-306




Monday June 13 ,2022

Tuesday June 14,2022

Wednesday June 15,2022

Thursday, June 16,2022

Friday, June 17.2022

8:30-11:30

Physics Sec 5 553-504
8:30-11:00

Francais, langue Maternelle Sec 3 131-384
8:30-10:30

Science et technologie, Sec 2 055-204
Science & Technology Sec 2 555-204
Frangais, langue seconde Sec 3 634-306
13:00-14 :30

13:00-15:00

Francais, langue Maternelle Sec 5 131-584

8:30-10:30
Mathematics C1Sec1 ~ 563-126
Math CS&TC1Sec4 ~ 563-410
Mathematics CS&T C1 Sec 5 563-504
Mathematics SN C1 Sec 5 ** 565-506
* Sec 4 Honours Students *

8:30-11:30

Histoire du Qc et du Canada Sec 3 085-304
History of Qc and Canada Sec3 585-304
13:00-14:30

Francais, langue seconde Sec2  634-206

13:00-15:00

Frangais, langue Maternelle Sec 2 131-284

8:30-10 :30

Mathematics C1 Sec 3 **
** Sec 2 Honours Students **

563-306

8:30-11:30
**Sec 3 Honours Students**

12-30-15 :00
English Language Arts Sec 2 632-206

13:00-15:00

8:30-11:30

Mathematics C2 ** Sec 3 563-306

** Sec 2 Honours Students **
Mathematics CS&T, C2 Sec 5 563-504

Mathematics SN, C2 Sec 5** 565-506

8:30-11:30

Science & Technology Sec4 ~ 555-410
Mathematics C2 Sec 2 ** 563-226
Chemistry Secb 551-504




Monday June 20,2022

Tuesday June 21.2022

Wednesday June 22,2022

Thursday, June 23,2022

8:30-11:30
Mathematics CS&T, C2 Sec4 ~ 563-420
Applied Science & Technology Sec 3 557-306
Science et technologie Sec 3 057-306
8:30-10:00

History Sec 2 587-213
Histoire Sec 2 087-213

8h30-10 :30

F




	    Wednesday May 25 Day 6 

